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	Formal Meetings
	Written Reports
	Primary Open Afternoon

	· Tuesday 30th October 
School Hall  3.15 – 5.15pm & 6.00 – 8.00pm
Classwork trays in bases 
· Tuesday 26th March 
In classes  3.15 – 5.15pm & 6.00 – 8.00pm
Classwork trays in school hall
	· Friday 22nd March - Formal written report to parents
	· Thursday 13th June - 1.45 – 2.50pm in classes 
& SIP - consultation
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	Regular Drop-in  Sessions
	Information/Curriculum Drop-ins – ECC & Primary Parents

	· HT/DHT -  Open Surgery – for parents/carers who wish to discuss general school based issues.
8.15am  - 8.45am & 3.15 – 3.45pm on
1st Nov, 5th Dec, 10th Jan, 5th Feb, 6th March, 3rd April, 2nd May, 3rd June 

· Resilience Parent Group – Dates TBC – AM with Ed Psychologist 

	· 1 - Homework – Monday 12th November 
· Outdoor Learning -  Parent’s Night - Oct
· 2 Positive Mindset & Resilience – Thursday 6th December & Parent’s Evening Oct 
· 3 Numeracy & IT- Monday 14th January
· 4 Literacy and Dyslexia Strategies – Thursday 21st February & Parent’s Evening Oct 
· 5 STEM & Careers Education  - Monday 11th March 
· Play & Learning at Early Level - TBC
· 6 School Improvement Plan & Rights Respecting Schools – Tuesday 23rd April



	Primary Parents Sharing Learning & Performance

	Performances
	Class Children Led Sessions

	· Primary 2 & 3 Circus  - Hall – Ticketed
Tuesday 6th November
· Christmas Performance -  Tuesday 11th December -  Hall, Ticketed
· Primary Nativity – Friday 14th December 


	· Primary 6, 6/7 & 7 – Friday 9th November 
· Primary 1a & 1b – Tuesday 19th March 
· Primary 4a & 4b – Thursday 21st March 
· Primary 5a & 5b – Thursday 18th April
· Primary 2, 2/3, 3a & 3b – Thursday 9th May 



	Early Childhood Centre Parents Meetings & Reports

	Formal Meetings
	Written Reports
	Join In The Fun Sessions

	· Week Beginning Monday 19th November & 26th November
· Week Beginning Monday 3rd June & Monday 10th June 
	· Friday 16th November
· Friday 31st May
	· Harvest Fun – Friday 28th September
· Halloween Fun – Monday 22nd – Thursday 5th October 
· ECC Nativity -  Monday 10th December
· Christmas Fun – Thursday 13th December
· Burns Fun – Friday 25th January
· Spring Fun – Thursday 28th March 
· Summer Fun – Wednesday 26th June



	ECC Parents Drop- in Sessions

	Regular Drop-in Sessions
	Information/Curriculum Drop-ins – ECC & Primary Parents
	Stay and Play Days

	· Senior Parent Groups - Open Surgery –
 9.00 – 10.00 & 1.30 – 2.30 on 
1st Nov, 4th Dec, 10th Jan, 5th Feb, 8th March, 24th April, 9th May and 3rd June 
Short relaxed information sharing sessions to find out what has been going on in the ECC and share ideas for moving forward. Enjoy a coffee and a chat


	· Homework – see Primary dates
· Outdoor Learning 
· Positive Mindset & Resilience
· Numeracy 
· Literacy and Dyslexia Strategies
· Rights Respecting Schools
· Play & Learning at Early Level
· STEM & Careers Education
	· Week of 26th Nov – 30th Nov
· Week of 4th Feb – 10th Feb
· Week of 3rd June  - 7th June





	ECC & Primary Communication

	· Primary & ECC Website – Letters also uploaded to website
· ECC My Learning Journals – online
· Primary E-Portfolios P6 & 7
· Facebook Page 
· ECC Monthly Newsletter – email list
· Primary Monthly Newsletter – email list
· Galston News 
· Annual Questionnaire




